
From: Brent Kossick <brent.kossick@uwasc.org>
To: Alexis Grantlex8102@gmail.com

Bernie Priceberniep1@bellsouth.net
Betty Plattbplatt@cns.gov
Bob Wrigglesworthrwrigglesworth@sc.rr.com
Caroline Smithsmithcpb@gmail.com
Charmeka Childscchilds@ed.sc.gov
Soura, ChristianChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
Dr. Cleo Richardsonrichardson5327@bellsouth.net
Fred Geierfgeier@juno.com
Heather Loveh.love@jeffersonawards.org
Jerry Ruddgjrgolfer@aol.com
Jessica Hemphillhemphill.jessica@gmail.com
Jo Ann Brasingtonjbrasington@frontier.com
Karen Oliverkoliver@uway.org
Lanneau Sieglinglsiegling@comcast.net
Marcus Finneymwfinney@gmail.com
Missy Santorummsantorum@palmetto.coop
Rebecca Ellefsonrebecca@handsongreenville.org
Susan Keenansueskeenan@gmail.com
Susi Smithssmith@cisgreenville.org

CC: Timothy ErvolinaTimothy.Ervolina@uwasc.org
Kelly CallahanKelly.callahan@uwasc.org
Carson Carrollcarson.carroll@uwasc.org
Chrystal MorganChrystal.morgan@uwasc.org
Roberta Jamison (roberta.jamison@uwasc.org)roberta.jamison@uwasc.org
Amanda McSwinevista.leader@uwasc.org

Date: 10/6/2014 8:36:27 AM
Subject: SC AmeriCorps Media Pieces

Hello Commissioners,

Please click on the links below to access recent articles that highlight the work of the USC-Aiken 
Saturday Academy program and the Commission's VISTA EARNS project.

http://www.aikenstandard.com/article/20141005/AIK0101/141009756?ref=email

http://www.aikenstandard.com/article/20141004/AIK0101/141009803/1004/americorps-vista-
members-help-united-way-s-project-vision-program

-- 

Brent Kossick
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Director - South Carolina Service Commission

United Way Association of South Carolina -
400 Arbor Lake Drive, Columbia, SC 29223

803.608.1824
www.liveunitedsc.org
Give. Advocate. Volunteer.

LIVE UNITED.

http://www.liveunitedsc.org/

